
Dear Families,
It has been a very busy week once again
at NRJ. On Tuesday Mrs Parker and I
went to the Stockport  Book Awards . We
are very proud of the children who
beautifully articulated their reviews of
the shortlisted books. Congratulations to
Mohammed who was chosen as our
reader of the year. 

We have also had a successful Olympics
week which has been organised by Mr
Baguley, the staff team and our sports
ambassadors. It was lovely to see the
Year 2 children take part in one of the
events. 

I hope you have an enjoyable weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More

Year 3 have been learning more about the
ancient civilisations in history.  This week we

have researched the religious beliefs and
practices in the Shang Dynasty.

Year 5 enjoyed a look around Bramall Hall
on Monday, searching for clues on who once

lived there.

Year 4 have loved learning about Jazz in Music.
Have a look on twitter to hear the children
playing thier swung rhythm compositions.  

Year 6 are very excited about their visit to Conwy
next week and have been practising for their end

of year show. 



If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

PE, sport and physical
activity

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE

How to enjoy the sun safely

Remember to stay hydrated and
send the children in with water!

The Shadow Rule
Another handy tip to help you work out

when the sun is strongest is the
‘Shadow Rule’. It’s simple and it works
anywhere in the world. It’s also a fun
way to talk to children about enjoying

the sun safely.



 

Tuesday 2nd July - Y2 Parent Meeting 5pm
Wednesday 3rd - Friday 5th July - Y6 residential to Conway
Wednesday 3rd July - Y2 transition morning
THURSDAY 4th JULY - SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED DUE TO THE GENERAL ELECTION
(We apologise for any inconvenience this may cause) 
Friday 5th July - Y2 transition afternoon (parents collect from the Junior School
@3pm)
Saturday 6th July - Summer Fair 1 - 3pm
Monday 8th July - Y6 Stockport School Induction 11.30am - 3pm (parents to drop off
and collect))
Tuesday 9th July - Y4 visit to Chester
Wednesday 10th July - Y6 Bramhall High Induction morning 9.30am - 11.30am
(parents to drop off)
Tuesday 16th July - Y6 show 2pm and 6pm
Wednesday 17th July - Open Afternoon 3.30pm - 5pm
Wednesday 24th July - Y3 - Y5 transition morning
Y2/Y3 transition disco 5 - 6pm
Thursday 25th July - Y3 - Y5 transition morning
Y6 party 6 - 7.30pm
Friday 26th July - Y6 Leavers assembly 2pm
Monday 29th July - Last day of term (non uniform day)
Tuesday 30th July - INSET day

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more events are
confirmed.

Together Everyone Achieves More


